Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Jackson - (740355) - Clitheroe Dolphins SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:44.85
2:48.95
2:52.80
2:53.00
2:54.02

3:13.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:44.85
2:48.95
2:52.80
2:54.02
2:53.00

3:13.03

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

375
348
326
324
319
233

WA Pts

375
348
326
319
324
233

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

31/10/15
18/04/15
07/12/14
20/07/14
25/10/14
23/06/13

Date

31/10/15
18/04/15
07/12/14
25/10/14
20/07/14
23/06/13

Meet

Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet

Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
North Lancashire Gala

Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet

Meet

Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet

Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet

North Lancashire Gala

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Blackpool
Macclesfield
Darwen
Shipley
Blackpool

Darwen Clitheroe

Venue Club Swam Under

Blackpool
Macclesfield
Darwen
Blackpool
Shipley

Darwen Clitheroe

Level

W W w

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



