Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Jackson - (740355) - Clitheroe Dolphins SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.85	375	Н	31/10/15	Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet	Blackpool		3
2:48.95	348	Н	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
2:52.80	326	Н	07/12/14	Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen		3
2:53.00	324	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
2:54.02	319	Н	25/10/14	North Lancashire Gala	Blackpool		3
3:13.03	233	Н	23/06/13	Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet	Darwen	Clitheroe	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.85	375	Н	31/10/15	Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet	Blackpool		3
2:48.95	348	Н	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
2:52.80	326	Н	07/12/14	Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen		3
2:54.02	319	Н	25/10/14	North Lancashire Gala	Blackpool		3
2:53.00	324	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
3:13.03	233	Н	23/06/13	Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet	Darwen	Clitheroe	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS